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EASTERN INTERCOLLEGIATE SKI ASSOCIATION

EISA DAR Carnival Start List
Oak Hill Men
2/12/2022 10k Freestyle
Bib Chip Name Team Class Start Time
1 C1  Allan, Luke DAR u20 10:00:30
2 C2  Johnstone, Henry WIL u23 10:01:00
3 C3 Kitch, James HAR u23 10:01:30
4 C4  Grossman, Eli BAT u23 10:02:00
5 C5  Lubkowitz, Jax SLU u20 10:02:30
6 C6  Heyliger , Samuel SMC u23 10:03:00
7 C7 Nystedt, Jacob UVM SR 10:03:30
8 C8  Nemeth, William MID u20 10:04:00
9 C9 Anderson, Roger UNH u20 10:04:30
10 C10 Brown, Silas BOW u20 10:05:00
1 C11  Hanson, Anders CBC SR 10:05:30
12 C12  Reilly, Franklin WIL u23 10:06:00
13 C13 Eysenbach, James BOW u23 10:06:30
14 C14  Sapp, Everett HAR u23 10:07:00
15 C15 Sanclemente, Miguel SMC u20 10:07:30
16 C16  Wyatt, Seth UNH u23 10:08:00
17 C17 Oevrum, Matias UVM u23 10:08:30
18 C18 Beyerbach, Brian SLU u23 10:09:00
19 C19 Rightmire, Andy CBC u23 10:09:30
20 C20 Delamere, Samuel BAT u23 10:10:00
21 C21 Wolter, Peter MID SR 10:10:30
22 C22 Madgill, Wally DAR u20 10:11:00
23 C23 Wolfe, Cameron DAR u23 10:11:30
24 C24 Carlisle, Adam BOW u20 10:12:00
25 C25 Groeholdt, Mads HAR u23 10:12:30
26 C26 Sweet, Finn UvVM u20 10:13:00
27 C27 Anderson, Cooper CBC u23 10:13:30
28 C28 Boyle-Wight, Gaelan SMC u23 10:14:00
29 C29 Raff, Henry BAT u23 10:14:30
30 C30 Richter, Kai SLU u23 10:15:00
31 C31 Schulz, Scott UNH u23 10:15:30
32 C32 Hodges, Sam MID u23 10:16:00
33 C33 Jampel, Jacob WIL u23 10:16:30
34 C34 Young, Jack CBC u20 10:17:00
35 C35 Williams, Carson BOW u20 10:17:30



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

C36
c37
c38
C39
C40
ca1
c42
c43
ca4
c45
c46
ca7
c48
c49
C50
Cc51
C52
C53
C54
C55
C56
c57
C58
C59
C60
C61
C62
c63
c64
C65
C66
c67
c68
C69
C70
C71
C72
c73
c74
C75
c76
c77
c78
c79
C80

Burt, Gregory
Mcgrew, Henry
Jenkin, Lucas
Boudreau-Golfman, Mathias
Lange, Jack
Schmitt, Julian
Golin, Luc

Olson, Everrett

Del Toro, Joseph
Moore, Logan
Westervelt , Bjorn
Ennis, Zachary
Moore, Willson
Maybach, Nathan
Harvey, Leif
Martin, Zander
Brinkema, Torsten
Wilson, Quinn
Mclnroy, William
Harmeyer, Bill
Chalmers, Asa
Hutchinson, Declan
Burt, Aidan
Ketchel, Elliot
Valentine, Joshua
Snow, Oliver
Hagenbuch, Johnny
Durham, Keelan
Meyer, Andrew
Martell, Charles
Gowdy, George
Kerker, William
Schrupp, Cal
Niedeck, Linden
Cunningham , John
Badger, Nathaniel
Nemeth, Alexander
Christner, Jack
Frantz, Kai
Schneider, James
Eckstein, Noah
Nemeth, Zachary
Pessl, Hans Peter
Jones, Samuel

Halligan , Michael
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Casey, Aiden
Hulsey, Jack
Bartol, Luke
Miller, Jakin
Hahn, Kieran
McGaugh, Aidan
Kellogg, Carl
Gore, Eli
Taracena, Noah
Myshrall, Lane
Meehan, Will
Klaschka, Taschi
Sonnesyn, Anders

Dartmouth
St Lawrence
Bowdoin
Williams
University of New Hampshire
Bates
Middlebury
University of New Hampshire
St Michaels
Dartmouth
St Michaels
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